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Anlage
Hegelstrasse, 72636 Frickenhausen

Sportwart/in
Gneiting, Marco
T 017645685350 marco_gneiting@web.de

Jugendwart/in

Schmitt, Robin
T 015735515215 robschm02@gmail.com
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Herren 30 (4er) 1
MF: Julian Reitenbach

m 015203159404, julianreitenbach@aol.com

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Gneiting, Marco
Reitenbach, Julian
Ganaus, Dennis
Kneissl, Matthias
Schmid, Michael
Salcher, Jochen
Tsiegelidis, Nikos
Ganzenmdiller, Felix
Kromer, Simon

© 0 ~NO Ul WN P

Ersatzspieler

E1 Gneiting, Timo

E2 Gneiting, Bjorn

E3 Kilian, Timo

E4 Frenz, Oliver

E5 Kuhn, Stefan

E6 Kittelberger, Tobias
E7 Hohl, Michael

E8 Theiner, Philip

E9 Fieramonte, Fabiano
E10Kozul, Nikola
E11Besemer, Matthias
E12Heermann, Christoph
E13Tomicic, Daniel
E14Bleher, Markus
E15Rommel, Thomas
E16Kuhn, Mario

ID-Nr.|Jg.

18450209
18450208
19350077
18250177
18850370
18750788
18655053
18998642
18996658

18750252
17350055
18050273
18150040
18750253
18800758
17950192
17850551
18850079
17450609
18350029
17850190
17050582
17650215
16450721
17950193

LK DR - Info
Sen.
LK15,0
LK20,0
LK20,0
LK21,0
LK21,0
LK23,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0

LK7,0

LK10,0
LK10,0
LK10,0
LK10,0
LK12,0
LK13,0
LK14,0
LK14,0
LK16,0
LK17,0
LK18,0
LK18,0
LK20,0
LK20,0
LK23,0

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN

Ra. Name (Nat.)

E17Eichhorn, Marc
E18Krautsieder, Markus
E19Bosancic, Robert
E20Schweizer, Marc
E21Schdnen, Sebastian
E22Stritt, Thilo

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg. LK DR -
Sen.
17450559 LK23,0
17150586 LK24,0
17550625 LK24,0
16750850 LK24,0
18891830 LK24,0
17802903 LK24,0
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